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SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
Rajanukunte, Bangalore -560064 

Department Of Mechanical Engineering 

Calendar of Events-2019-20(Odd Semester) 

No Date Event 

27.07.2019 
29.07.2019 
30.07.2049 

PAC meeting 
Commencement of even Semester for 3, 5 &7th semester 
Project batches final list 

Project Guide allotment
Mechanical Forum activity 
Industrial visit (5h and 7th Semester) 

Introductory seminar Project Phase 
ISHRAE Chapter installation & Guest lecture by ISHRAE Professionals 
SAE Activity 

Academic Monitoring-1 & Display of Attendance(3rd, 5th & 7th Semester) 
Tech Vidya 
Industrial visit (5 Semester) ISHARE Visit 

First Internals (4th, 6h & 8h Sem mechanical)

Advisory board meeting 
Project phase I review 

Guest Lecture-FED MOGUL 
Industrial visit (3rd Semester) 

Hyper mesh Training course for 7th Sem Mech 

31.07.2019 

10.08.2019 
14.08.2019 
18.08.2019 
28.08.2019 

31.08.20119
31.08.2019
06.09.2019

10 

12 07.09.2049

14, 16, 20 Sep 
2019 
23.09.2019 
24.09.2019 

14 

15 

16 25.09.2019 
17 23.09.19 to 

27.09.19 

30.09.2019 
12, 14, 21* Oct 

2019 
25.10.2019 

Academic Monitoring-2 & Display of Attendance(3, 5th &7th Semester) 
Second Internals (4th, 6th & 8th Sem Mech) 

18 

19 

SAE Visit 
Academic Monitoring-3 & Display of Attendance(3, 5 & 7h Semester) 
Final Project Seminar 
Third Internals (4th, 6 & 8h Sem) 

20 

21 30.10.2019 

22 11.11.2019 

23 18, 20 22nd Nov 

2019 

24 25-29Nov 2019 Lab Internals 

Last working Day for IV, VI & VII Sem 

PAC Meeting_ 
VTU Practical Exams 

|25 30.11.2019 

26 02.12.2019 

03.12. 2019 

13.12.2019 

28 16.12.2019 VTU Theory Exams 

07.02.2020
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